504994891 07/09/2018 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5041639

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASS	NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMI	ASSIGNMENT			
SEQUENCE:		4	4			
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ					
		Name	Name		Execution Date	
SAMUEL WILLIAM ROA	-LAUBY				05/21/2018	
RECEIVING PARTY DA	TA					
Name:	SOIL N	ET LLC				
Street Address:	560 ENTERPRISE AVE.					
City:	BELLEVILLE					
State/Country:	WISCONSIN					
Postal Code:	53508					
PROPERTY NUMBERS	Totali 1					
Property Type		N	umber	7		
		9956563				
CORRESPONDENCE D	ΑΤΑ					
Fax Number:		(815)991-9444				
Correspondence will b						
using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. Phone: 8159919420						
Email:		@greenfieldpatents.com				
Correspondent Name:	-	/EN H GREENFIELD				
Address Line 1:	1349 FOXPOINT	FOXPOINTE DR.				
Address Line 4:	SYCAMORE, ILL	INOIS 60178				
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		STEVEN H	STEVEN H GREENFIELD			
SIGNATURE:		/Steven H	/Steven H Greenfield/			
DATE SIGNED:		07/09/2018	07/09/2018			
		This docun	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).			
Total Attachments: 1						
ource=9956563SRL#pag	ne1.tif					

source=9956563SRL#page1.tif

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT

Whereas I, Samuel William Roa-Lauby of 1628 Waunona Way, Madison, WI 53713 was awarded Patent number US 9956563 B1 issued on May 1, 2018 titled "Separation of Clean Water from Effluent Streams" and whereas I am an inventor and part owner of said patent and whereas I entered into an agreement with Soil Net LLC, hereinafter referred to as "assignee" whose mailing address is 560 Enterprise Ave Belleville, WI 53508,

Now, therefore, I, the inventor and part patent owner, do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the entire right, title and interest in said Patent aforesaid to the full end of the term for which said patent is granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and same not been made.

Name: Samuel William Roa-Lauby

Date: 05/21/2018 Signature: